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Chipkey® Programs

Express

Cth:Ke @

Car Keys

Hykokeys.com
Auto Key Finder

Easily and quickly find the correct vehicle

key blank and remote!
e Up-to-date with the most current vehicles
e Accessible from anywhere, anytime

e Quickly find and print remote on-board,
programming instructions

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com 3



ChipKey” Programs

ChipKey’ ChipKey' ChipKey’ ChipKey  ChipKey’

New ChipKey®’ Assortments Core Select Pro30 Pro60 @ Express

Promatic-100™ or Promax-106™ Edge-Cut Key Machine o o o o ()
Equipment Mega I-Tool® ChipKey Cloning Device [ ) () () o ()
Needed Kz-M303 Sidewdinder Key Machine ) () o o
AutoX® Programming Tool . . .
Cloneable Edge-Cut o o o
ChipKey" Car Keys j_security, Sidewinder ) o
Integrated Remote Head o o () o o

Advanced FlipKey o o
ChipKey® Proximity o o (] o
Car Keys FOBIK P PY P
Tent Sign o ) [ ) o
Window Cling o o
FREE Counter Mat [ ) o o [ )
POP Counter Top Easel Sign o (] o
Steering Wheel Hanger & Programming Guide o ® [ )

Floor Display ()
ChipKey Storage Box o ) ) [ ) o
Barcode Scanner o o
Additional Installation and Training o o o (] o
Support Free, 7-Day per Week Technical Support o o () o [ )

KID® Program o o
o0
KZ-Scanner
“ Buy HERE! (plugs into computer’s USB port)
000 = =

Geta epare car kry foday - |

ORLESS! |,

Got n spare car key todey - |

OR LESS! |

- T
@ —  chrysier
=
o= =
l.mnd’

i
i

-

Counter Mats Floor Display Tent Signs
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0hipKey® Core KY-CHIPKEYCORE
Edge-Cut ChipKey” Cloning Program

e Duplicates keys for today’ S most popular vehicles, I
including cloned Chipkey® vehicle keys through 2020 | chipkey

e Quickly and eaS|Iy duplicate keys with the
Mega I-Tool® cloning device

e Updated assortment covers more vehicles
with less SKU's

¢ |ntroducing two brand new keys covering
late model Subaru vehicles and Nissan/Infiniti
vehicles with push-to-start ignitions

e |n-store installation & training

¢ |ncludes promotional signage,
POP and key storage box

NiCsanintint Subar vehies. Drive your auto gey sales with
ignitions ChlpKey Core!

Chrysler/Dodge/

Jeep/Ram Qty Acura/Honda Qty Nissan Qty
<=3 A-CHRY301 1 3o A-HON300 1 3o A-NIS301 1
<~=3X° H-CHRY135 2 @Xo I-HON100 1 =X H-NIS135 2

Ford/Lincoln/Mercury Isuzu Subaru

@Xo |I-FORD125 3 ~3L° A-HON350 1 @Xo 1-SUB150 1
@¥o I-FORD600 1 Mazda @Xo 1-SUB171 1

General Motors @Xe -MAZ150 1 Toyota/Scion

<=3Eo A-GM350 1 Mitsubishi @Xo |-T0Y125 2
@%o I-GM100 1 ~Xfo H-MIT135 2 @fXo I-T0Y170 2
%o 1-GM102 1 X0 H-MIT136 1

© 1-GM104 1 © I-MIT151 1
::;l., P-GM504 2 « 30 Total KEVS!
no Programs with Mega I-Tool" &=y Programs at vehicle ﬁﬂo Programs with Mega I-Tool™ and at vehicle

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com 5



ChipKey"® Select

Sidewinder ChipKey® Car Key Cloning

/ ; Stand Alone
| \‘ Sidewinder
L ! Key Cutter
Become a select location and accelorate
your key center to the next level!

gl

Increase the overall coverage of your key
center as many car manufacturers have
transitioned to sidewinder ignitions

Assortments available with or without a
sidewinder key machine

Four brand new keys expand assortment
vehicle coverage

Includes GM FlipKeys, two covering
vehicles with proximity ignitions!

Chipkey

Flip Key
sidewinder
)T GM7145W
Frogam. e g

Ferari/Jeep Qty General Motors  Qty Smart Qty
<3E° A-FER350(SW) 1 &= PF-GM710(SW) 1 ~XIo A-MRCD300(SW) 1
Ford é@» PF-GM711(SW) 1 Subaru
@Xo |-FORD601(SW) 1 &= PF-GM712(SW) 1 @Xo I-SUB151(SW) 1
Ford/Land Rover @ PF-GM713(SW) 1 Volkswagen
3%o H-FORD135(SW) 1 &= PF-GM714(SW) 1 <=1Eo A-VW300(SW) 1
General Motors Honda/Acura Lo A-VW350(SW) 1
~XIo A-GM300(SW) 1 ~8To A-HON301(SW) 1 Volvo
@ P-GM507(SW) 1 &Eo 1-HON102(SW) 1 XL A-V0L350(SW) 1
&= P-GM508(SW) 1 Lexus/Kia/Hyundia <=S1EO A-VOL351(SW) 1
@ P-GM513(SW) 1 IO H-TOY135(SW) 1
%= PF-GM709(SW) 1 <XIo H-TOY136(SW) 1
@Xo Programs with I-Tool™ &= Programs at vehicle @.,110 Programs with I-Tool™ Assortment includes drawer

and at vehicle storage cabinet for key.

33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442



ChipKey” Pro

Advanced ChipKey® Car Key
Programming at the Vehicle

W

Transponder X-Key™ Car Keys

Integrated Remote

& t ® s

& Flip Key X-Key™ Car Keys 15 31
c FOBIK X-Key™ Car Keys 4 9
m Proximity X-Key™ Car Keys 10 19

Maximize your key center
at the Pro level!

Programs integrated remote, FOBIK and Prox keys for Chrysler, Dodge, Ford, Jeep, Honda, Nissan &

Toyota vehicle manufacturers and more!

Chrysler/Dodge/
Jeep/Ram

=88 X-CHRY212
<88 X-CHRY217
<58 X-CHRY233
<58 X-CHRY400
88 X-CHRY402
=88 X-CHRY404
=88 X-CHRY408
=88 X-CHRY409
=58 X-CHRY419
<58 X-CHRY420
<88 X-CHRY427
<88 X-CHRY430
<58 X-CHRY600
<58 X-CHRY602
<58 X-CHRY608
<58 X-CHRY609
%8 X-CHRY610
%8 X-CHRY613

PRO30 PR060
aty  Qry

—_ a4

Ford/Lincoln/Mercury

%8 X-FORD200
%8 X-FORD201
%8 X-FORD202(SW)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Ford/Lincoln/
Mercury

<~=¥8 X-FORD600
<53 X-FORD601
=58 X-FORD602

X8 X-FORD603(SW)
<=%38 X-FORD604(SW)

<838 X-FORD611

.58 XF-FORD728(SW)
.88 XF-FORD729(SW)

Honda
<=8 X-HON210(SW
X8 X-HON60O(SW
X3 X-HON601(SW
X8 X-HONGO3(SW
=X X-HONGO4(SW
%8 X-HON606(SW
~=X8 X-HON607(SW
X8 X-HON611(SW
<=X8 X-HON612(SW
~=X8 X-HON613(SW

Nissan
~=X8 X-NIS216
<=X8 X-NI1S225

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

PRO30 PROG0
ary ary

1
1

—_ —_ —_

—_

Nissan

X-NI1S226
X-N1S232
X-N1S235
X-N1S237
X-N1S238
X-NIS600
X-NIS601

1 =X ]
1 P=LUX ]
1 P=XX ]
1 P=XX ]
1 P=XX ]
1 =X ]
1 XX ]
1

=X ]
PUX ]
P=UX ]
P=XX ]
=X ]
33
33
P=XX ]
P=XX ]
P=UX |
P=XX ]

X-T0Y202
X-T0Y224

X-T0Y552
X-TOY600
X-TOY603
X-TOY615
X-TOY616
X-T0Y617
X-T0Y622

—_. a4 a4

(
(
(
(

Toyota/Scion
X-TOY200(SW
X-TOY201(SW

SW
SW

X-TOY225(SW

)
)
)
)
)

PRO30 PR060
ary aTy

1
1
1
1 1
1
1
1

—_
—_ a4 a4 a4 A a4 a4 e d d a

Programmed at vehicle with AutoX® Tool

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com

hy-ko.com




ChipKey® Express

ChipKey® Cloning and
Programming Assortment

¢ Includes the most popular cloneable and

programmable ChipKey® car keys
. . , 0 Edge-Cut Cloneable
e Provides a broad mix of key types- Basic Q\ S | oniskey* car keys

Transponder, Integrated Remote, FOBIK

12

and Proximity Keys 0 ) Sidewinder Cloneable .
\ Chipkey® Car Keys
e Mega I-Tool and AutoX Programming Tool .
* Includes promotional signage, . X Konhs Car Koys
POP and key storage box
° - i | NI Integrated Remote &
In-store installation & Training QQ e s

\ FOBIK X-Key™ Car Keys

" Proximity X-Ke' Car Keys

KY-CHIPKEYEXPRESS

Chrysler/Dodge/
Jeep/Ram aTry General Motors ary Mazda ary
«=3Eo A-CHRY301 1 @ 1-GM100 1 @fo |-MAZ150 1
«=Xlo H-CHRY135 1 = P-GM504 1 Mitsubishi
=88 X-CHRY408 1 &= P-GM507(SW) 1 =30 H-MIT136 1
=38 X-CHRY600 1 s P-GM513(SW) 1 Nissan/Infiniti
<58 X-CHRY608 1 Honda/Acura 3o H-NIS135 1
Ford/Land Rover @Xo |-HON100 1 X8 X-NIS216 1
=3I H-FORD135(SW) 1 @Xo [-HON102(SW) 1 %3 X-NIS601 1
Ford/Lincoln/Mercury =XXo A-HON301(SW) 1 Toyota/Scion
@ |-FORD125 1 ~=%8 X-HON210(SW) 1 @fo |-T0Y125 1
@Xo [-FORD600 1 38 X-HON603(SW) 1 @Xo 1-T0Y170 1
@Xo [-FORD601(SW) 1 X8 X-HON604(SW) 1 X8 X-T0Y202(SW) 1
%8 X-FORD201 1 X8 X-HON6OB(SW) 1 X8 X-T0Y552 1
<38 X-FORD600 1 Hyundai/Kia/Lexus X8 X-T0Y617 1
=38 X-FORD601 1 =3I H-TOY135(SW) 1
<~=3¥o H-TOY136(SW) 1
no Programs with I-Tool™ /&= Programs at vehicle ﬁ,ﬁo Programs with I-Tool™

and at vehicle

8 .-® 33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442



Special Order Keys

Over 150 keys available to order drop ship or
special order!

Eliminate the need to carry excessive inventory for uncommon vehicles

Easily ordered through the Hy-Ko Keys
Desktop Software or by contacting Hy-Ko tech support

Quick shipping and delivery

Broad selection of cloneable and programmable options available for:

BMW, Chrysler, Dodge, Ford, General
Motors, Honda, Hyundai, Infiniti, Jeep,
Kia, Lexus, Lincoln, Mazda, Mercury,
Mitsubishi, Nissan, Ram, Scion, Subaru,
Toyota, Volvo, And More

Hy-Ko Keys Desktop™ Software makes
your key ordering fast and easy.

Click on the shopping cart
Shopping cart software easily walks icon to start your order.

you through the ordering process.

Manually enter any key needed
& options will be shown.

Ground shipping is FREE with $100
minimum order. Other shipping options
are available.

Orders are sent to Hy-Ko via EDI
and are processed in one to two
business days.

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com 9



Barcode Scanner Add-on

You can place a key order easily
using a barcode scanner with

Hy-Ko Keys Desktop™ Software!
_-'-l ":l|.. et

i

U220 TR0 e 3

Onder

Direct to Order Screen - l

KZ-SCANNER
(plugs into computer’s USB port)

S gt~

ScanKey or Scan Key Panel UPC

e Handheld barcode scanner can be used
by Desktop User system customers.

e Lightweight, USB plug and play device.

e Wireless transmission delivers up to 328 ft.
indoors (in open area).

e FEasily scan key or key panel barcodes to
place key orders directly with Hy-Ko via EDI.

e Key accessories and Numbers, Letters & Signs
can also be ordered directly through
Hy-Ko's shopping cart.

Ordering is fast & easy with
Hy-Ko Keys Desktop™ Software!

10 - ® 33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442




FOB" Vehicle Remotes & Shells

In Store Signage

Window Cling Bag Stuffers

Tent Sign

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com 11



FOB" Counter Display

: Fleplace\'ﬂllf ﬁ
roken Remote c{:

IS nrsemsparff'

Make your store

the destination for
FOB™ vehicle

remotes & shells

with Hy-Ko's new

68 SKU counter display.

16 Vehicle Remotes

For customers who need a new or spare
remote for their vehicle.
Easily programs at the vehicle!

For replacing customers worn and
cracked remotes.

No additional programming required.
Includes shells.

FBFS-67

4 Replacement Batteries

e k] ", " i —, - ——

Battery Battery_ Battery Battery

. :.. ) _- ‘.4_ ) -
2025 2032 wwwy

1620

33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442



FOB" Floor Display FBFS-104

28 Vehicle Remotes

= INCREASE SALES

Add-on to ChipKey® Purchases
High Margins

High-Impact Display Increases
Customer Awareness

« EASY
Cross Reference Customer's Vehicle
No Additional Tool Investment

Simple Programming

= INCREASE SALES

No Additional Programming Needed FBFS-104
High Margins

High-Impact Display Increases
Customer Awareness

5 Batteries for Customer Convenience

FBB (= —— ™| _ FOB ~~— ~3 _ FOB
Battery 5, |Battery 5  Battery
il e Ty : B T

..

2016 o

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com 13
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FOB" Vehicle Remote Applications
S
FOB.

Make/Model

Buick

Century
Enclave
Lucerne
Rainier
Regal
Rendezvous

Cadillac

DTS
Escalade
SRX

Chevrolet

Astro Van
Avalanche
Blazer
Equinox
Impala
Monte Carlo
S-10
Silverado
Suburban
Tahoe
Trailblazer
Traverse

Chrysler

300

Concorde

LHS

Prowler
Sebring Sedan
Town & Country
Voyager

Caravan
Dakota
Durango
Grand Caravan
Intrepid

Ram 1500
Ram 2500
Ram 3500
Stratus Sedan
Viper

Viper

Ford

Crown Victoria
Grown Victoria
Econoline Van

Hy-Ko's 28 FOB vehicle

remote program benefits:

- Profitable product line
» Natural add-on-sale to almost any auto key

- Easy to program at the vehicle

Year Range

2001-2005
2008-2010
2006-2010
2004-2007
2001-2004
2002-2007

2006-2008
2002-2010
2007-2008

2000-2001
2002-2010
1998-2001
2007-2009
2006-2010
2006-2007
1998-2001
1999-2010
2000-2010
2000-2010
2002-2009
2009-2009

2001-2004
2001-2004
2001-2001
2002-2002
2001-2006
1999-2003
2000-2003

1999-2003
2001-2004
2001-2003
1999-2003
2001-2004
2003-2005
2003-2005
2003-2005
2001-2006
2005-2006
2008-2009

1995-1997
1999-2010
1999-2014

Make/Model

Escape
Escort
Excursion
Expedition
Explorer

Explorer Sport Trac

F-150
F-250
F-350
Five Hundred
Focus
Freestar
Freestyle
Fusion
Mustang
Ranger
Taurus
Thunderbird
Windstar
GMC
Acadia
Envoy
Jimmy
Safari
Savana
Sierra
Sonoma
Yukon
Hummer
H2
Infiniti
FX35
FX45
G35
130
135
Qx4
Qx56
Jeep
Liberty
Lincoln
Aviator
Continental
LS
Mark LT
Mark VIII
Navigator
Town Car

Year Range

2001-2007
1998-2003
2000-2005
1998-2009
1998-2010
2001-2010
1999-2010
1999-2010
1999-2010
2005-2007
2000-2011
2004-2007
2005-2007
2006-2006
1999-2009
1996-2011
1998-2007
2002-2005
1998-2003

2007-2010
2002-2009
2001-2001
2000-2001
2008-2009
1999-2010
1998-2004
2000-2010

2003-2009

2003-2008
2003-2008
2003-2007
2001-2001
2002-2004
2002-2003
2004-2007

2002-2004

2003-2005
1995-2002
2003-2006
2006-2008
1997-1998
1998-2009
1995-2010

Make/Model

Mercury
Cougar
Grand Marquis
Grand Marquis
Mariner
Milan
Montego
Monterey
Mountaineer
Sable
Tracer

Nissan
3507
Altima
Armada
Frontier
Maxima
Murano
Pathfinder
Quest
Titan
X-Terra

Oldsmobile
Bravada
Intrigue

Plymouth
Voyager

Pontiac
Torrent

Saturn
Outlook
Vue

Toyota
4-Runner
Avalon
Camry
Celica
Corolla
Echo
Hightlander
Prius
Sequoia
Sienna
Solara
Solara
Tacoma

Order today to add this great program to your key department!

Year Range

1999-2002
1995-1997
1999-2009
2005-2007
2006-2006
2005-2007
2004-2006
1998-2010
1998-2005
1998-1999

2003-2008
2002-2006
2005-2009
2002-2004
2000-2006
2003-2007
2002-2004
2004-2009
2004-2007
2002-2004

1998-2004
2001-2002

1999-2000
2007-2009

2007-2010
2008-2009

1999-2009
2005-2007
2000-2001
2000-2003
2003-2008
2000-2004
2001-2003
2001-2003
2004-2012
1999-2012
1999-2001
2004-2008
2005-2012

33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442




Merchandising Programs

Licensed Mechanical

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com 15



Key Tower 4-Panel Program KY-417MXT

All Keys are UPC Coded!

e FEasily scanned at the register

e Effortlessly track sales and
maintain inventory levels

® |Increase profitability with
variable pricing

Featu res:
New, refreshed key information panels
draws customer's attention

e Holds over 300 key blanks KY-417MXT ASST.
e 38 Large bulk bins for most popular keys Brass ercial 5 Us
e Overall dimensions: Plastic Head 43
22 /4" wide x 51" high x 21" deep Brass Auto 27
Style/License 54
e Key machine garage Total 310

(21" wide x 13 V4" high x 20 172" deep) *Promatic-100™ machine sold separately

e Optional cart accessory available

33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442




KY-517MXS

Key Slider 5 & 7 Panel Programs  «oimxs

"' Keys Cut Here

L

All Keys are UPC Coded!

e Easily scanned at the register

e Effortlessly track sales and
maintain inventory levels

¢ Increase profitability with
variable pricing

KY-517MXS ASST.
Features:
e New, refreshed POP headers and Brass-H&P & Commercial 218
key information panels Plastic Head 60
draws customer’s attention Brass Auto 21
Style/License 91
e Can hold over 500 key blanks Total 396
e 6 Large bulk bins for most popular keys KY-7917MXS ASST.
e OQverall slider dimensions:
36" wide x 45" high X 16" deep Brass-H&P & Commercial 273
Plastic Head 73
* Key machine garaSqe . Brass Auto 67
(16 5/8" wide x 10 2/8" hlgh x 15" deep) Style/License 122
Total 535

e Optional cart accessory available

*Promatic-100™ machine sold separately

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com 17



KY-KIDPROD2020

KID® 10-Panel Programs KY-KIDPROD2020SW

Chipkey )% radocktons
Cor Keys F B g . ere
Sentoam [ # @

Fully Integ rated System KY-KIDPROD2020
: . . Key Types # SKUs

* The all-in-one solution for retailers that want the best |5 i 246
- . Plastic Head Auto 75
e Automated merchandising, ID, cut, and programming Brass Auto 109
is all Integrated Style/License 164
ChipKey® Core Car Keys 22
* Internet and cellular support by Hy-Ko keeps you Total 5

up-to date and never out of operation

. . . , KY-KIDPROD2020SW

e Eliminates miscuts with patented technologies Key Types # SKUs
and validation of every key Brass-H&P & Commercial 246
. . ® . Plastic Head Auto 75
e Brass, style & license, ChipKey" vehicle keys and Brass AUt 109
sidewinder included and supported Style/License =
. ) ChipKey® Core Car Keys 22
e Comprehensive programs increase sales and ChipKey® Select Car Keys 23
profit margins Total 639

*Includes ChipKey® Car keys from Core or Select programs

18 - ® 33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442




Specialty Key Assortments

Motorcycle

KY-24MOTOSP
24 SKU Assortment

RV

KY-29RVSP
29 SKU Assortment

Tractor

KY-16TRACTORSP
16 SKU Assortment

Truck

KY-26TRUCKSP
26 SKU Assortment

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com
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Counter Displays

CHOOSE ,
_YOUR (ncay

KY-2CDSTYLE36 Licensed Sports Displays
Spinning Counter Top Display

se Keys
s -20'_’.};._.;1! skt

AP

~ g
&
~s g
/ N N
55 = = 5
#* ] el -
. e
e | ¥
|

KZ-20FUN
FunKeys™ House Key Assortments

20 - ® 33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442
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Promatic-100"
Edge-Cut Key Cutting Machine

Patent Nos. 7,214,011, 7,527,458, 8,292,556, 8,784,020, 9,550,263

¢ Automatic, semi-automatic & manual operation in one machine

® Improved cutter shaft assembly; sealed & requires no lubrication

¢ Chip vacuuming system attachment built into machine (vacuum not included)

e Easy, rotating 4-sided jaws accommodate double-sided, narrow, wide & standard key blanks
e Easy-grip handle for manual or semi-automatic key cutting

® 17 seconds total automatic cycle time

¢ 18-Month warranty

Safety Features: Voltage: 120
e Brush guard Hz: 60
Amps: 9
e Cutt d
arerguar Weight: 55 Ibs
* Carriage / cutter auto stop Overall Dimensions: 17" L x 18.5" W x 10" H

e |lluminated confirmation lights

-® 33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442




Promax-106™ KZ-MB106-US

Edge-Cut Key Cutting Machine

Fast,
Easy-To-Use
& Durable

Features and Benefits:

¢ Durable and long-lasting heavy-duty cutting wheel

e Easy to use, four-way rotating jaws cuts double-sided, narrow, wide & standard key blanks
e Built-in magnifying lens to read key markings and inspect cuts

* Increased visibility from built-in overhead light decreases miscuts

® One-piece locking clamp alignment increases safety and decreases miscuts

¢ Quick and accurate depth calibration with micrometric tracer adjustment

¢ Wide clamp spacing easily cuts larger head & longer keys

e Cast iron body drastically reduces vibration & noise

Voltage: 110

Hz: 60

Amps: 2

Weight: 55 Ibs

Overall Dimensions: 18" L x 17" W x 15" H

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com 23



Sidewinder
Key Cutting Machine

Electronic calibration assistance system

Unique and safe 2-button operation
switches between calibration and
cutting modes

LED panel lights up workspace

Locking vertical carriage for
setting depth of cut

Replaceable jaw face plates

Large safety shield reduces spread
of key shavings while allowing
full visibility

Storage tray at base of machine

Comes with cutting adapters for
cutting Volkswagen and Audi keys

Optional cutting adapters for
Mercedes keys available

Voltage: 110

Hz: 60

Amps: 2

Weight: 45 Ibs

Overall Dimensions: 14.5" Lx11.5"Wx17"H

24 - ® 33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442




VISION Box™ KZV-1000

Key Identification & Cut Verification Equipment

¢ Helps associates narrow
search and identify key blanks

® Takes seconds to insert, scan
and look up key in database

e Verifies that the new cut
matches customer’s original

¢ Can be used to maintain key
cutting machine calibration

Patent Nos. 7,891,919, 8,634,655, 8,644,619,
9,101,990*, 9,514,385, 9,582,734, 9,656,332*
9,682,432*, 9,815,126, 9,818,041*
9,925,601*, 9,934,448, 9,963,908

e |Instills confidence in less experienced
employees

e Reduces the instances experienced
employees are needed to assist
identification

e Reduces customer wait time for hard to
identify keys

e Reduces erroneous turn aways

e Reduces miscut keys due to wrong blank
* Requires a separate computer _ . .
running Hy-Ko proprietary software ¢ |Instills confidence in customers that keys
and USB connection are cut correctly
*Enhanced version only

e Operates on a 12V power adapter

e Sturdy, robust equipment
Voltage: 110

Hz: 50-60

Amps: .15

Weight: 12 Ibs

Overall Dimensions: 16" L x 5.5" Wx 10.5" H

¢ Patented optical design technology

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com 25



Mega I-Tool® KZ-T12

ChipKey® Cloning Equipment

e Connects to your computer and runs on
the new Hy-Ko proprietary software.

¢ FREE internet-based updates provided.

e Easily programs more technologically
advanced keys up to and including
2020 models.

Duplicate ChipKey® car keys for today’s most popular vehicles.

e Chrysler e Hyundai e Mazda e Saturn
e Audi ¢ Dodge e nfiniti e Mercury e Scion
e BMW e Ford e Jeep e Mitsubishi e Subaru
e Buick e GMC e Kia e Nissan e Toyota
e Cadillac eHonda e Lincoln e Pontiac e \olkswagen

o Chevrolet e Hummer eoLlexus  * Ram * Volvo

Hy-Ko Tech Support

e Hy-Ko factory-trained personnel
e Toll free 800 number

e 7 days a week

¢ Web support / training videos
available at hykokeys.com

See page 5 for ChipKey® Core
program information.

33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442




KID® System
Key Identification & Du

An advanced, integrated key
cutting and ChipKey® system for
retailers.

Integrated system for key ID, merchandising,
cut, program and restocking.

Internet-based to program ChipKey® vehicle keys,
update vehicle data, download store activity reports.

Save Time: Original keys can stay on key ring
while identifying key.

Accurate: Sophisticated optical technology to
ID keys and reduce miscuts.

Simple: Preventive maintenance and repairs
available by Hy-Ko certified technicians.

Up-to-Date: Each machine performs updates
and data downloads every night via secured
internet communication.

Online Training: Videos and support are available
on the KID system.

Sales messaging on opening screen.

Patent Nos. 7,890,878, 7,891,919, 8,128,322,

8,634,655, 8,644,619 8,965,794, 8,985,918

9,308,590, 9,582,734, 9,682,432, 9,687,920
9,815,126, 9,934,448, 9,963,908

System Apps Support
Retail Associates

plication System

Check Key Rings

Unique validation screen confirms the cut is accurate.
Customers won’t walk out your store with a bad key.

N

Voltage: 120

Hz: 60

Amps: 10

Weight: 125 Ibs

Overall Dimensions: 15.5" Lx 15.5" Wx 24.5" H

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com
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Sidewinder Konnect® KZA-Me04

Automated Duplication of Sidewinder Keys

* Integrates with KID® Machine for easy use

¢ Duplicates sidewinder automotive keys
quickly and accurately

e So easy, every store associate .
can confidently use

e VVacuum connection keeps area clean

= The most advanced key cutting
machine for automotive
sidewinder keys

Voltage: 90-130

Hz: 50-60

Amps: 1

Weight: 36 Ibs

Overall Dimensions: 14" L x 12" W x 14" H

33004677446 800089627890 Fax: 33004677442




AutoX’ Tool

Onboard Diagnostic Key
Programming Technology

Auto {

AutoX°Tool

¢ Hy-Ko is the only company that
has many years of OBD tool
experience in Retail stores

- Hy-Ko started the first Retail
OBD programming tool for
keys in 2005.

e Hy-Ko's AutoX® Tool's
benefits include:

- NO TABLET to support
and maintain.

- No internet connection
needed.

- No battery to keep charged.

- No registrations to stop you
during programming.

- No forced updates to keep you
from programming.

- Just plug it into the vehicle
and start programming in less
than 5 seconds!

. - Most simple user interface in
O FOBIK Keys Special the industry.
RIEER - Designed for the rugged

environment of on-board
vehicle programming.

Features & Benefits e Updates through Hy-Ko Keys

Desktop™ Software and

¢ Fast and Easy - KID® Machine
The AutoX® tool is the simplest fastest tool in the industry. OBD . .
o programming guides from
¢ Retailer Friendly - Hy-Ko will easily guide you through
Associates will have the confidence to sell & service high-end the programming process.
ChipKey® vehicle keys. e 7-Day a week remote tech support.
¢ Updates - .
The AutoX® tool can be updated through an easy-to-use USB interface. * Special order keys expand
. vehicle coverage with no
¢ Extended Capability - inventory investment.

The AutoX® tool can program hundreds of makes and models across
all major vehicle manufacturers.

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com
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ChipKey® Core Applications

Make/Model Year Range Make/Model Year Range | Make/Model Year Range | Make/Model Year Range
Acura Grand Caravan 2001-2018 QX56 2004-2007 Quest 2013-2013
CL 1998-2003 Intrepid 1998-2004 Isuzu Rogue 2008-2019
El (Canada) 2000-2002 Journey 2009-2016 Axiom 2003-2004 Sentra 2000-2019
Integra 2000-2001 Magnum 2005-2008 Rodeo 2003-2004 Titan 2004-2019
MDX 2001-2006 Neon 2000-2005 Jeep Versa 2007-2019
NSX 1997-2005 Nitro 2007-2012 Cherokee 1998-2001 X-Terra 2002-2015
RL 1996-2004 Ram 1500 2002-2009 2014-2019 X-Trail 2005-2007
RSX 2002-2006 Ram 2500 2002-2009 Commander 2006-2010 Oldsmobile
TL 1999-2006 Ram 3500 2002-2009 Compass 2007-2019 Aurora 2001-2003
TSX 2004-2007 Sprinter 2003-2006 Grand Cherokee 1999-2019 Silhouette 1999-2004
Buick Stratus Coupe 2001-2005 Liberty 2002-2013 Plymouth
Allure (Canada) 2005-2009 Stratus Sedan 1999-2006 Patriot 2007-2016 Breeze 1999-2000
Enclave 2008-2018 Ford Wrangler 1998-2018 Neon 2000-2001
LaCrosse 2005-2009 Crown Victoria 1998-2011 Lincoln Pontiac
LeSabre 2000-2005 Econoline Van 2006-2019 Aviator 2003-2005 Aztek 2001-2005
Lucerne 2006-2011 Edge 2007-2015 Blackwood 2002-2002 Bonneville 2000-2005
Park Avenue 1997-2005 Escape 2001-2012 Continental 1998-2002 G5 - Pursuit 2007-2010
Rainier 2004-2007 Excursion 2000-2005 LS 2000-2006 G6 2005-2010
Rendezvous 2002-2007 Expedition 1997-2017 Mark LT 2006-2008 Grand Prix 2000-2008
Terraza 2005-2007 Explorer 1998-2015 MKC 2010-2016 Montana 1999-2009
Cadillac Explorer Sport Trac 2001-2010 MKS 2009-2016 Solstice 2006-2010
CTS 2008-2012 F-150 1997-2014 MKT 2010-2016 Torrent 2007-2009
De Ville - Series 63 2000-2005 F-250 1999-2016 MKX 2007-2016 Vibe 2009-2010
DTS 2006-2011 F-350 1999-2016 MKz 2007-2016 Ram
Escalade 2007-2014 F-450 2008-2016 Navigator 1998-2016 1500 2010-2019
Seville 1998-2005 Five Hundred 2005-2007 Town Car 1998-2011 2500 Heavy Duty 2010-2019
SRX 2004-2009 Flex 2009-2016 Zephyr 2006-2006 3500 Chassis Cab 2010-2019
STS 2005-2011 Focus 2000-2011 Mazda 3500 Heavy Duty 2010-2019
XLR 2004-2009 Freestar 2004-2007 2 2011-2014 4500 Chassis Cab 2010-2019
Chevrolet Freestyle 2005-2007 3 2004-2019 5500 Chassis Cab 2010-2019
Avalanche 2008-2013 Fusion 2006-2012 5 2006-2018 Dakota 2010-2011
City Express 2015-2018 GT 2005-2006 6 2003-2019 Promaster 2014-2019
1500 2008-2013 Mustang 1996-2014 B-Series Pick-Up 1999-2010 Tradesman 2013-2015
(2500 2008-2013 Ranger 1999-2011 CX-3 2016-2019 Saah
3500 2008-2013 Taurus 1996-2016 CX-5 2013-2019 9-7X 2005-2009
Cobalt 2005-2010 Taurus SHO 1996-1999 CX-7 2007-2012 Saturn
Colorado 2008-2013 Taurus X 2008-2009 CX-9 2007-2019 Aura 2007-2010
Equinox 2007-2009 Thunderbird 2002-2005 MX-5 2006-2016 Outlook 2007-2010
Express Van 2008-2015 Windstar 1999-2003 MX-5 Miata 2006-2019 Relay 2005-2007
HHR 2006-2011 GMC RX-8 2004-2011 Sky 2007-2010
Impala 2006-2013 Acadia 2007-2016 Speed 3 2007-2012 Scion
K1500 2008-2013 1500 2008-2014 Speed 6 2006-2007 tC 2005-2014
K2500 2008-2013 (2500 2008-2014 Tribute 2001-2011 XA 2004-2006
K3500 2008-2013 $3500 2008-2014 Mercury xB 2004-2007
Malibu 2004-2012 Canyon 2008-2018 Grand Marquis 1998-2011 Sterling
Malibu Maxx 2004-2007 Envoy 2007-2009 Marauder 2003-2004 Bullet 2008-2009
Monte Carlo 2006-2007 G1500 2008-2014 Mariner 2005-2011 Subaru
Orlando (Canada) 2012-2014 G2500 2008-2014 Milan 2006-2011 Crosstrek 2017-2017
Silverado 2007-2013 63500 2008-2014 Montego 2005-2007 Forester 2005-2008
Suburban 2007-2015 G4500 2010-2011 Monterey 2004-2007 2012-2015
Tahoe 2007-2014 K1500 2008-2014 Mountaineer 1998-2011 Impreza 2005-2007
Traverse 2009-2017 K2500 2008-2014 Sable 1996-2005 2012-2017
Uplander 2005-2009 K3500 2008-2014 2008-2009 Legacy 2005-2009
Venture 1999-2005 Savana 2008-2015 Mitsubishi 2015-2018
Chrysler Sierra 2007-2013 Diamante 2000-2004 Outback 2005-2009
200 2011-2018 Yukon 2006-2014 Eclipse 2000-2012 2015-2018
300 1999-2017 Honda Endeavor 2004-2011 Tribeca 2006-2012
Aspen 2007-2009 Accord 1998-2002 Galant 2000-2012 XV Crosstrek 2013-2016
Cirrus 1998-2000 Civic 2001-2002 Lancer 2008-2017 Suzuki
Concorde 1998-2004 Insight 2000-2006 Lancer EVO 2003-2006 Equator 2009-2012
Intrepid 1998-2004 Odyssey 1998-2002 2008-2008 XL-7 2007-2009
LHS 1999-2001 Prelude 1997-2001 2010-2015 Toyota
Pacifica 2004-2008 $2000 2000-2003 Montero 2001-2006 4-Runner 1998-2018
PT Cruiser 2001-2010 Hummer Montero Sport 2000-2004 Avalon 1998-2010
Sebring Convertible 1998-2006 H2 2008-2009 Outlander 2004-2019 Camry 1998-2014
2008-2010 H3 2008-2010 Raider 2006-2009 Corolla 2005-2014
Sebring Coupe 2001-2005 Infiniti RVR (Canada) 2003-2013 FJ Cruiser 2008-2014
Sebring Sedan 2001-2010 EX35 2008-2013 Nissan Highlander 2001-2013
Town & Country 2001-2016 FX35 2003-2012 350Z 2003-2009 Land Cruiser 1998-2008
Voyager 2000-2003 FX45 2003-2008 370z 2009-2013 Matrix 2005-2009
Dodge FX50 2009-2013 Altima 2000-2013 Prius C 2012-2014
Avenger 2008-2014 G20 1999-2002 Armada 2004-2015 RAV4 2000-2012
B1500 1998-2003 G25 2011-2012 Cube 2009-2014 Sequoia 2001-2014
B2500 1998-2003 G35 2003-2007 Frontier 2002-2019 Sienna 1998-2014
B3500 1998-2003 G37 2008-2012 Juke 2011-2017 Solara 1998-2010
Caliber 2007-2012 130 2000-2001 Leaf 2011-2013 Tacoma 2005-2015
Caravan 2001-2008 135 2002-2004 Maxima 2000-2006 Tundra 2007-2017
Challenger 2008-2016 JX35 2013-2013 2009-2013 Venza 2009-2014
Charger 2006-2016 M35 2006-2010 Murano 2003-2007 Yaris 2006-2010
Dakota 2001-2009 M37 2011-2012 2009-2015 2012-2014
Dart 2013-2016 M45 2006-2010 NV 2012-2015 Volkswagen
Durango 2001-2009 M56 2011-2011 Pathfinder 1999-2016 Routan 2009-2015
2011-2015 Q45 1997-2001 Pathfinder Armada 2004-2004
2018-2018 Qx4 1999-2003 Quest 2004-2009

All trademarks and tradenames are the property of their respective owners.
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ChipKey” Select Applications

Acura
CSX (Canada)
El (Canada)
MDX
RDX
RLX
TL
TLX
TSX

Buick
Allure (Canada)
Cascada
Encore
LaCrosse
Regal
Verano

Cadillac
SRX

Chevrolet
C1500
2500
C3500
Caprice
Camaro
Colorado
Cruze
Equinox
Express Van
Impala
K1500
K2500
K3500
Malibu
Silverado
Sonic

2006-2011
2003-2004
2007-2017
2007-2017
2014-2014
2007-2014
2015-2017
2008-2014
2010-2013

2002-2006
2002-2006
2001-2006
2001-2002
2002-2006
2001-2002
2001-2006

2010-2013
2016-2019
2013-2017
2010-2017
2011-2017
2012-2017

2010-2012

2014-2019
2014-2019
2014-2019
2014-2017
2010-2017
2014-2019
2011-2019
2010-2018
2015-2019
2014-2017
2014-2019
2014-2019
2014-2019
2013-2017
2014-2019
2012-2019

Spark 2016-2019
SS 2014-2017
Suburban 2015-2019
Tahoe 2015-2019
Traverse 2018-2019
Trax 2015-2019
Ferrari
612 Scaglietti ~ 2004-2011
Ford
C-Max 2013-2017
Escape 2013-2018
Fiesta 2011-2017
Focus 2012-2017
Fusion 2013-2016
Transit 2013-2014

Transit Connect 2014-2019
GMC

C1500 2015-2019
C2500 2015-2019
C3500 2015-2019
Canyon 2015-2019
G1500 2015-2019
G2500 2015-2019
G3500 2015-2019
K1500 2015-2019
K2500 2015-2019
K3500 2015-2019
Savana 2015-2019
Sierra 2014-2019
Terrrain 2010-2017
Yukon 2015-2018
Honda
Accord 2003-2016
Accord Crosstour 2010-2015
Civic 2003-2016
CR-V 2002-2016
CR-Z 2011-2016
Element 2003-2011
Fit 2008-2016
Insight 2010-2014
Odyssey 2003-2016
Pilot 2003-2016
Ridgeline 2006-2015
$2000 2004-2005

$2000
Hyundai
Azera
Jeep
Renegade
Kia
Amanti
Borrego
Land Rover
LR3
Range Rover
Lexus
ES300
ES330
GS300
GS400
GS430
GX470
1S300
LS400
LS430
LS600h
LX470
RX300
RX330
RX350
RX400
RX400h
SC300
SC400
SC430
Maserati
Granturismo
Quattroporte
Porsche
911
Boxster
Carrera
Saturn
Astra
Smart
fortwo

2008-2009
2006-2017
2015-2018

2004-2009
2008-2011

2005-2009
2006-2009

1998-2003
2004-2006
1998-2006
1998-2000
2001-2005
2003-2009
2001-2005
1997-2000
2001-2006
2008-2008
1998-2007
1999-2003
2004-2006
2007-2009
2006-2008
2006-2008
1998-2000
1998-2000
2002-2010

2007-2012
2004-2011

2001-2004
1998-2000
2004-2006
2008-2009

2008-2019

Subaru
Forester
Impreza
Legacy
Outback

Volkswagen
Beetle
EOS
Golf
Jetta
Passat
Rabbit
Tiguan
Toureg

Volvo
C30
S40
S60
S80
V40
V50
V70
XC70
XC90

2009-2011
2008-2012
2010-2014
2010-2014

1998-2015
2007-2011
2000-2014
2000-2015
2001-2015
2006-2009
2008-2011
2004-2006

2008-2013
2008-2013
2000-2015
1999-2015
2012-2015
2004-2015
2000-2007
2003-2015
2003-2015

.
hl?:ﬂ(ey

Sidewinder

Program at vehide usi
i instructions. hﬂ
Programmez & partir
wéhicule avec -Toal en util
les instructions & 'intérieur.
amar en el vehiculo
cciones adentro.

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com

proggariming at uchicla may be required
ng;ﬁ icon hega I-Tool™. Programacion
a0t el vehiculo puede ser requerida.

i
: Programma avec Mega |-Too™.
“WFUna programmation additionnalle
Sl auvehicule peut dtre axigée.

hy-ko.com




ChipKey® Pro Applications

Chrysler
200
300
Aspen
PT Cruiser
Sebring Convertible
Sebring Sedan
Town & Country
Dodge
Avenger
Caliber
Caravan
Charger
Dakota
Dart
Durango

Grand Caravan

Journey

Magnum

Nitro

Ram 1500

Ram 2500

Ram 3500
Ford

C-Max

C-Max Energi

Edge

Escape

Expedition

Explorer

F-150

F-250

F-350

F-450

F-550

F-650

F-750

Five Hundred

Flex

2011-2014
2005-2010
2007-2009
2006-2010
2007-2010
2007-2010
2008-2016

2008-2014
2007-2012
2008-2008
2006-2010
2005-2009
2013-2016
2004-2009
2011-2013
2008-2019
2008-2017
2005-2008
2007-2011
2006-2009
2006-2009
2006-2009

2013-2016
2013-2016
2007-2015
2007-2017
2009-2017
2004-2015
2004-2016
2011-2017
2011-2017
2011-2017
2011-2017
2017-2017
2017-2017
2005-2007
2009-2016

Focus

Fusion

Mustang

Ranger

Taurus

Taurus SHO

Thunderbird

Transit Connect
Honda

Accord

Accord Crosstour

Civic

CR-vV

CR-Z

Fit

Insight

Odyssey

Pilot

Ridgeline

Jeep
Cherokee
Commander
Compass
Grand Cherokee
Liberty
Patriot
Wrangler
Lincoln
MKS
MKX
MKz

Navigator

Mercury
Mariner

Milan
Sable

2006-2009
2012-2017
2006-2017
2005-2014
2011-2011
2007-2017
2013-2014
2004-2004
2014-2016

2003-2015
2010-2012
2006-2015
2007-2011
2011-2015
2007-2013
2010-2014
2005-2013
2009-2015
2006-2008
2010-2015

2014-2020
2008-2010
2007-2017
2005-2010
2008-2012
2007-2017
2007-2017

2010-2010
2007-2012
2007-2008
2013-2013
2007-2008
2013-2013

2005-2006
2008-2010
2006-2010
2008-2008

Nissan
Altima
Cube
Juke
Leaf
Maxima
Murano
NV
Pathfinder
Rogue
Sentra
Versa
Ram
1500
2500 Heavy Duty
3500 Chassis Cab
3500 Heavy Duty
4500 Chassis Cab
5500 Chassis Cab
Dakota
Scion
1C
Toyota
4-Runner
Avalon
Camry
Corolla
Highlander
Prius
RAV4
Sequoia
Sienna
Tacoma
Venza
Yaris

2007-2018
2009-2014
2011-2014
2013-2017
2009-2018
2015-2018
2012-2016
2016-2018
2008-2013
2007-2018
2007-2018

2010-2019
2010-2019
2010-2019
2010-2019
2011-2012
2011-2012
2010-2010

2011-2016

2010-2016
2006-2016
2007-2017
2009-2017
2008-2015
2010-2015
2009-2012
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2016
2009-2015
2013-2016

Chipkey,

idewinder

All trademarks and tradenames are the property of their respective owners.
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ChipKey”® Express Applications

Acura LHS 1999-2001 Canyon 2008-2014 RX350 2007-2009 Titan 2004-2019
CL 1998-2003 Pacifica 2004-2008 Envoy 2007-2009 RX400 2006-2008 Versa 2007-2019
CSX 2006-2011 PT Cruiser 2001-2010 61500 2008-2016 RX400h 2006-2008 X-Terra 2002-2015
El 2000-2004 Sebring Convertible 1998-2006 62500 2008-2016 SC300 1998-2000 X-Trail 2005-2007
Integra 2000-2001 2008-2010 63500 2008-2016 SC400 1998-2000 | Oldsmobile
MDX 2001-2017 Sebring Sedan ~ 2001-2010 64500 2010-2011 SC430 2002-2010 Aurora 2001-2003
NSX 1997-2005 Town & Country  2001-2016 K1500 2008-2016 | Lincoln Plymouth
RDX 2007-2017 Voyager 2000-2003 K2500 2008-2016 Aviator 2003-2005 Breeze 1999-2000
RL 1996-2004 | Dodge K3500 2008-2016 Blackwood 2002-2002 Neon 2000-2001
RLX 2014-2014 Avenger 2008-2014 Savana 2008-2015 Continental 1998-2002 | Pontiac
RSX 2002-2006 B1500 1998-2003 Sierra 2007-2016 LS 2000-2006 Aztek 2001-2005
TL 1999-2003 B2500 1998-2003 Terrain 2010-2016 Mark LT 2006-2008 Bonneville 2000-2005

2007-2014 B3500 1998-2003 Yukon 2006-2016 MKC 2013-2016 G5 - Pursuit 2005-2010
TLX 2015-2017 Caliber 2007-2012 | Honda MKS 2009-2016 G6 2005-2010
TSX 2008-2014 Caravan 2001-2008 Accord 1998-2016 MKT 2010-2016 Grand Prix 2008-2008
ZDX 2010-2013 Challenger 2008-2016 Accord Crosstour 2010-2015 MKX 2007-2016 Montana 2005-2009

Buick Charger 2006-2016 Civic 2001-2016 MKz 2007-2016 Solstice 2006-2010
Allure 2009-2013 Dakota 2001-2009 CR-V 2002-2016 Navigator 1998-2016 Torrent 2007-2009
Cascada 2016-2016 Dart 2013-2016 CR-Z 2011-2016 Zephyr 2006-2006 Vibe 2009-2010
Enclave 2008-2018 Durango 2001-2009 Element 2003-2011 | Mazda Ram
Encore 2013-2017 2011-2013 Fit 2008-2016 2 2011-2014 1500 2010-2019
LaCrosse 2009-2017 2011-2015 Insight 2000-2006 3 2004-2019 2500 Heavy Duty 2010-2019
LeSabre 2000-2005 2018-2018 2010-2014 5 2006-2018 3500 Chassis Cab 2010-2019
Lucerne 2006-2011 Grand Caravan ~ 2001-2019 Odyssey 1998-2016 6 2003-2019 3500 Heavy Duty 2010-2019
Rainier 2004-2007 Intrepid 1998-2004 Pilot 2003-2016 B-Series Pick-Up 1999-2010 4500 Chassis Cab 2010-2019
Regal 2011-2017 Journey 2008-2016 Prelude 1997-2001 CX-3 2016-2019 5500 Chassis Cab 2010-2019
Rendezvous 2002-2007 Magnum 2005-2008 Ridgeline 2006-2015 CX-5 2013-2019 Dakota 2010-2011
Terraza 2007-2007 Neon 2000-2005 $2000 2000-2005 CX-7 2007-2012 Promaster 2014-2019
Verano 2012-2017 Nitro 2007-2012 2008-2009 CX-9 2007-2019 Tradesman 2013-2015

Cadillac Ram 1500 2002-2009 | Hummer MX-5 2006-2016 | Saturn
CTS 2008-2012 Ram 2500 2002-2009 H2 2008-2009 MX-5 Miata 2006-2019 Astra 2008-2009
Deville - Series 63 2000-2005 Ram 3500 2002-2009 H3 2008-2010 RX-8 2004-2011 Aura 2007-2010
DTS 2006-2011 Stratus Sedan 1999-2006 | Hyundai Speed 3 2007-2012 Outlook 2007-2010
Escalade 2007-2014 | Ford Azera 2006-2017 Speed 6 2006-2007 Sky 2007-2010
Seville 1998-2005 C-Max 2013-2017 | Infiniti Tribute 2001-2011 | Scion
SRX 2007-2009 Crown Victoria ~ 1998-2011 FX35 2003-2008 | Mercury tC 2005-2014
STS 2005-2011 Econoline Van 2006-2019 FX45 2003-2008 Grand Marquis ~ 1998-2011 XA 2004-2006
XLR 2004-2009 Edge 2007-2015 G20 1999-2002 Marauder 2003-2004 xB 2004-2007

Chevrolet Escape 2001-2018 G35 2003-2007 Mariner 2005-2011 | Sterling Truck
Avalanche 2008-2013 Excursion 2000-2005 130 2000-2001 Milan 2006-2011 Bullet 2008-2009
C1500 2008-2016 Expedition 1997-2017 135 2002-2004 Montego 2005-2007 | Suzuki
C2500 2008-2016 Explorer 1998-2015 Q45 1997-2001 Monterey 2004-2007 Equator 2009-2012
C3500 2008-2016 Explorer Sport Trac2001-2010 Qx4 1999-2003 Mountaineer 1998-2011 XL7 2007-2009
Camaro 2010-2017 F-150 1997-2014 QX56 2004-2007 Sable 1996-2005 | Toyota
Caprice 2014-2017 F-250 1999-2016 | Jeep 2008-2009 4-Runner 1998-2018
Cobalt 2005-2010 F-350 1999-2016 Cherokee 1998-2001 | Mitsubishi Avalon 1998-2012
Colorado 2008-2016 F-450 2008-2016 2014-2019 Eclipse 2007-2012 Camry 1998-2017
Cruze 2011-2016 F-550 2011-2016 Commander 2006-2010 Endeavor 2005-2011 Corolla 2005-2017
Equinox 2007-2018 F-650 2017-2017 Compass 2007-2018 Galant 2007-2012 FJ Cruiser 2008-2014
Express Van 2008-2015 F-750 2017-2017 Grand Cherokee  1999-2019 Lancer 2008-2017 Highlander 2001-2015
HHR 2006-2011 Fiesta 2011-2017 Liberty 2002-2013 Lancer EVO 2003-2006 Land Cruiser 1998-2008
Impala 2006-2016 Five Hundred 2005-2007 Patriot 2007-2017 2008-2008 Matrix 2005-2009
K1500 2008-2016 Flex 2009-2016 Wrangler 1998-2019 2010-2015 Prius 2001-2003
K2500 2008-2016 Focus 2000-2017 | Kia Outlander 2004-2019 Prius C 2012-2014
K3500 2008-2016 Freestar 2004-2007 Amanti 2004-2009 Raider 2006-2009 RAV4 2010-2012
Malibu 2004-2016 Freestyle 2005-2007 Borrego 2008-2011 RVR 2003-2018 Sequoia 2001-2015
Malibu Maxx 2004-2007 Fusion 2006-2016 | Land Rover Nissan Sienna 1998-2016
Monte Carlo 2006-2007 GT 2005-2006 LR3 2005-2009 3502 2003-2009 Solara 1998-2010
Orlando 2012-2014 Mustang 1996-2014 Range Rover 2006-2009 Altima 2000-2013 Tacoma 2005-2016
Silverado 2007-2016 Ranger 1999-2011 | Lexus Armada 2004-2015 Tundra 2007-2017
Spark 2016-2016 Taurus 1996-2017 ES300 1998-2003 Cube 2009-2014 Venza 2009-2014
Suburban 2007-2016 Taurus SHO 1996-1999 ES330 2004-2006 Frontier 2002-2019 Yaris 2006-2010
Tahoe 2007-2016 2013-2014 GS300 1998-2006 Juke 2011-2017 2012-2016
Traverse 2009-2017 Taurus X 2008-2009 GS400 1998-2000 Maxima 2000-2006 | Volkswagen
Trax 2013-2016 Thunderbird 2002-2005 GS430 2001-2005 2009-2014 Routan 2009-2015
Uplander 2007-2009 Transit 2013-2014 GX470 2003-2009 Murano 2003-2007

Chrysler Transit Connect  2010-2017 1S300 2001-2005 2009-2015
200 2011-2018 Windstar 1999-2003 LS400 1997-2000 NV 2012-2016
300 1999-2017 | GMC LS430 2001-2006 Pathfinder 1999-2016
Aspen 2007-2009 Acadia 2007-2016 LS600h 2008-2008 Pathfinder Armada 2004-2004
Cirrus 1998-2000 C1500 2008-2016 LX470 1998-2007 Quest 2004-2009
Concorde 1998-2004 €2500 2008-2016 RX300 1999-2003 Rogue 2008-2019
Intrepid 1998-2004 C3500 2008-2016 RX330 2004-2006 Sentra 2000-2019

E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com hy-ko.com 33
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Special Order Applications
Cloning Application Guide

Make/Model Year Range

Make/Model Year Range

Make/Model Year Range

Mazda

626
Mercedes-Benz

Sprinter
Mercury

Cougar

Mystique
Mitsubishi

Lancer EVO
Nissan

Maxima
Poniac

G3 Wave

G8
Saturn

Vue
Scion

FR-S
Subaru

BR-Z
Toyota

Prius
Volvo

S80

V70

XC70

1998-1999
2007-2013

1999-2002
1997-2000

2003-2006
1999-1999

2005-2010
2008-2009

2008-2010
2013-2016
2013-2017
2004-2009
2008-2011

2008-2001
2008-2011

BMW GMC
100 Series 2007-2010 Canyon 2008-2012
300 Series 2000-2011 Envoy 2008-2009
500 Series 2004-2010 Terrain 2010-2016
600 Series 2004-2010 Hummer
X3 2004-2010 H3 2008-2010
X5 2000-2011 Hyundai
24 2003-2008 Accent 2008-2017
78 2000-2003 Azera 2006-2017
Buick Elantra 2006-2018
Encore 2013-2017 Elantra GT 2013-2018
LaCrosse 2010-2017 Entourage 2007-2009
Regal 2011-2017 Genesis 2010-2013
Verano 2012-2017 Kona 2018-2019
Cadillac Santa Fe 2007-2018
Catera 1997-1999 Sonata 2007-2011
CTS 2003-2010 2017-2019
STS 2005-2011 Tiburon 2003-2008
Chevrolet Tucson 2008-2011
Aveo 2004-2008 Veloster 2015-2016
Camaro 2010-2017 Veracruz 2007-2011
Caprice 2011-2013 XG300 2001-2003
Captiva 2012-2015 XG350 2001-2005
Colorado 2008-2012 Infiniti
Corvette 2005-2013 130 1999-1999
Cruze 2011-2016 Kia
Equinox 2010-2017 Amanti 2004-2009
Impala 2013-2016 Borrego 2008-2011
Malibu 2013-2016 Forte 2010-2016
Sonic 2012-2016 Rio 2006-2009
Spark 2013-2015 2012-2019
Trailblazer 2008-2009 Rondo 2007-2010
Dodge 2014-2016
Sprinter 2003-2011 Sedona 2004-2013
Ford 2019-2019
Contour 1997-2000 Sorento 2004-2008
Mustang 1996-1996 2010-2012
Freightliner 2016-2018
Sprinter 2000-2013 Soul 2010-2020
Spectra 2005-2010
Sportage 2006-2013
2017-2019

 ChipKey.

Special Order

HY-KO[§
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All trademarks and tradenames are the property of their respective owners.




Special Order Applications
Programmable Application GUIde c e oo

Make/Model Year Range Make/Model Year Range Make/Model Year Range

Chrysler Hyundai Mazda
200 2011-2014 Sonata 2012-2015 Tribute 2010-2011
300 2008-2014 Infiniti Mercury
Aspen 2007-2009 EX35 2008-2012 Mariner 2010-2011
Sebring Convertible 2007-2010 EX37 2013-2013 Milan 2011-2011
Sebring Sedan 2007-2010 FX35 2009-2012 Nissan
Town & Country 2008-2016 FX50 2009-2012 370Z 2009-2019

Dodge G25 2011-2012 Cube 2009-2014
Caravan 2008-2008 G35 2007-2008 GT-R 2009-2018
Charger 2008-2014 G37 2008-2014 Juke 2011-2017
Dakota 2005-2009 JX35 2013-2013 Leaf 2011-2017
Dart 2012-2016 M35 2006-2010 Murano 2009-2018
Durango 2005-2007 M37 2011-2013 Murano Cross Cabriolet 2011-2014
Grand Caravan 2008-2019 M45 2006-2010 Pathfinder 2013-2018
Journey 2011-2017 M56 2011-2013 Quest 2011-2018
Magnum 2008-2008 Q40 2015-2015 Rogue 2014-2018
Ram 1500 2006-2008 Q50 2014-2019 Sentra 2007-2012
Ram 2500 2006-2009 Q60 2014-2019 Titan 2016-2018
Ram 3500 2006-2009 Q70 2014-2019 Versa 2013-2019

Ford QX50 2014-2017 Ram
C-Max 2013-2016 QX56 2011-2013 1500 2013-2019
Crown Victoria 2010-2011 QX60 2014-2018 2500 Heavy Duty 2010-2010
Econoline Van 2010-2017 QX70 2014-2017 2013-2019
Edge 2007-2014 QX80 2014-2019 3500 Chassis Cab 2010-2010
Escape 2007-2017 Jeep 2013-2019
Expedition 2009-2017 Cherokee 2014-2017 3500 Heavy Duty 2010-2010
Explorer 2011-2015 Commander 2008-2010 2013-2019
F-150 2011-2017 Grand Cherokee 2005-2010 Dakota 2010-2011
F-250 2011-2014 Liberty 2008-2012 Toyota

2017-2017 Lexus Camry 2014-2017

F-350 2011-2014 CT200h 2011-2016 Corolla 2013-2017
F-450 2011-2014 ES350 2007-2008 Highlander 2008-2015
F-550 2011-2014 GS350 2007-2008 Prius 2010-2015
F-650 2017-2017 GS460 2008-2008 Prius C 2012-2012
F-750 2017-2017 1S250 2006-2008 RAV4 2006-2018
Fiesta 2012-2016 1S350 2006-2008 Sienna 2011-2017
Flex 2009-2017 LS460 2007-2008 Tacoma 2016-2016
Focus 2008-2017 RX350 2010-2015 Venza 2009-2015
Fusion 2006-2012 RX450h 2010-2011 Yaris 2010-2010
Mustang 2005-2017 Lincoln 2013-2015
Ranger 2011-2011 MKS 2009-2010
Taurus 2008-2017 MKT 2010-2017
Taurus SHO 2012-2012 MKX 2011-2012

Honda MKz 2011-2013 . !
Fit 2007-2008 Navigator 2010-2015 All trademarks and tradenames are the property of their respective ovo;rgjrzso.
Odyssey 2011-2013 Town Car 2010-2011

ChipKey.
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